APLC Specification v1.01 Dec. 2020    AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APLCXX(-X)
Target Specification v1.01
Ultra-low Phase Noise Agile Signal Source
from 100 kHz to 12.75, 20 or 40 GHz
(Single and Multi-Channel Versions)
Document size:
1 title page

Maximum toggle rate: 10 MHz, frequency switching starts after transfer of last byte
Page 8 − APLC Specification v1.01  Dec. 2020   AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APLCX-X APLC12 Single output 12.75 GHz version
APLCX-X APLC12-X Multi-output 12.75 GHz version, 19″ 1U rack-mount module
APLCX-X APLC20 Single output 20 GHz version
APLCX-X APLC20-X Multi-output 20 GHz version, 19″ 1U rack-mount module
APLCX-X APLC40 Single output 40 GHz version
APLCX-X APLC40-X Multi-output 40 GHz version, 19″ 1U rack-mount module
APLCX-X Option LN Enhanced frequency stability, improved close-in phase noise
APLCX-X Option FS Fast switching option (with FCP port)
APLCX-X Option MOD Analog modulation capability added
APLCX-X Option GPIB GPIB interface (only with option TOUCH or as 1U rack-mount)
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS APUASYN20
Remote programming interfaces
Ethernet interface
USB2.0 device interface
Control language: SCPI Version 1999.0
Fast Control Port FCP
Power requirements: tba
Mains adapter supplied: tba
Storage temperature range: –50 to 85 °C
Operating temperature range: 0 to 40 °C
Operating and storage altitude: up to 15,000 feet
 notice
Safety/EMC complies with applicable Safety and EMC regulations and directives.
Weight: tba
Recommended calibration cycle: 24 months
Page 9 − APLC Specification v1.01  Dec. 2020   AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 Document History
 Version Date Author Notes
V10 2020-09-9 jk first release
V101 2020-12-24 jk Added options, features
AnaPico Ltd. of Switzerland
Europastrasse 9
8152 Glattbrugg
Switzerland
Phone
Email
+41 44 440 00 50
Page 10 − APLC Specification v1.01  Dec. 2020   AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 NOTES